Start-Nr.: Name
1 Rosbander
5 Gramsch
8 Kaltenpoth
9 Kaltenpoth
18 Kramer
10 Schumann
11 Schmitz
12 Rehr
13 Wiese
21 Haub
22 Schiitz
23 Schmidt
19 Bock
20 Becker
16 Driesen
4 Sperzel
6 Bolting
24 Kuhstaller
26 Rentzsch
7 Heinle
31 van Cruchten
25 Berk
32 Nagel
33 Koch
35 Hardijzer
34 Réader
36 Wolff
38 Klein
37 Meister
17 Karkoska
15 GroR
40 Weber
44 Dusemund
46 Kuch
14 Sauerzapfe
47 Vogel
48 Gondorf
41 Deptula
42 Deptula
43 Simons
50 Hulplsch
52 Ruhnke
53 Ruhnke
45 Lang
30 Stuckmann
49 Singh

Start-Nr.: Name
1 Rosbander
3 Gramsch
6 Kaltenpoth
7 Kaltenpoth
17 Kramer
8 Schumann
10 Schmitz
11 Rehr
12 Wiese
20 Haub
21 Schiitz
22 Schmidt
18 Bock
19 Becker
15 Driesen
2 Sperzel
4 Bolting
23 Kuhstéller
25 Rentzsch
5 Heinle
28 van Cruchten
24 Berk
29 Nagel
30 Koch
31 Hardijzer
32 Wolff
34 Klein
33 Meister
16 Karkoska
14 GroR
35 Bree
39 Dusemund
40 Rack-Stefaniak
41 Koélling
43 Kuch
13 Sauerzapfe
44 Fischer
45 Vogel
46 Gondorf
36 Deptula
37 Deptula
38 Simons
9 Zengerle
42 Lang
Stand 26.04.2024

Vorname
Alexander
Florian
Nicole
Jorg
Oliver
Rudiger
Sven
Stefan
Ulrike
Ronald
Leon
Hans-Joachim
Antonia
Danny
Jan

Erik
Frank
Klaus-Dieter
Detlef
Joachim
Arno
Heike
Timo
Leonie-Sophie
Paul
Martin
Tiemo
Michael
Susanne
Helge
Ulrich
Curd
Helmut
Markus
Ulrik
Markus
Thomas
Tanja
Martin
Mark
Malin
Luca
Pascal
Simon
Dirk
Amrik

SONNTAG
Vorname
Alexander
Florian
Nicole
Jorg
Oliver
Rudiger
Sven
Stefan
Ulrike
Ronald
Leon
Hans-Joachim
Antonia
Danny
Jan

Erik

Frank
Klaus-Dieter
Detlef
Joachim
Arno
Heike
Timo
Leonie-Sophie
Paul
Tiemo
Michael
Susanne
Helge
Ulrich
Jirgen
Helmut
Christof
Markus
Markus
Ulrik
Thomas
Markus
Thomas
Tanja
Martin
Mark
Roland
Simon

Bogenklasse Wettbewerbsklasse
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DFBV-Nr.:
6867

6764
6763

169790 RDA
6441
7738

23022

103272 RDA
8554
5632
6905

9248
2263

3810

6656
6654
164019
20293

20713
4257
9028

DFBV-Nr.:
6867

6764
6763
AAE

9603
6859
6860
6325
6355
20192
7595
7757
5271
7133
5451

9688
5268
169790 RDA
6441
7738
23022
103272 RDA
5632
6905

9248
2263
5878
3810
20021
9865

6656
6654
164019 RDA

20713



